Boston University – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
David M. Ozonoff

Program Director

Boston University School of Public Health

Department of Environmental Health

715 Albany St., Talbot E222

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-638-4620

Fax: 617-638-4857

dozonoff@bu.edu

Madeleine Kangsen Scammell 

Outreach and Administrative Coordinator

Boston University

Department of Environmental Health

715 Albany St., Talbot E230

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-638-4454

Fax: 617-638-4857

Email: mls@bu.edu

Ilga B. Wohlrab

Program Administrator

Boston University

Department of Environmental Health

715 Albany St., T2E

Boston, MA 02215

Phone: 617-638-4621

Fax: 617-638-7726

iwohlrab@bu.edu

Ann Aschengrau

Boston University

Department of Epidemiology

Talbot, E328

715 Albany St.

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-638-5228

Fax: 617-638-4458

aaschen@bu.edu

Gloria V. Callard

Boston University

Biology Department

5 Cummington Street

Boston, MA 02215

Phone: 617-353-8980

Fax: 617-353-2923

gvc@bio.bu.edu

Ian P. Callard

Boston University

Department of Biology

5 Cummington Street

Boston, MA 02215

Phone: 617-353-5087

Fax: 617-353-2394

ipc@bu.edu

Mark E. Hahn

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Biology Department, MS-32

Woods Hole, MA 02543-1049

Phone: 508-289-3242

Fax: 508-457-2134

mhahn@whoi.edu

Madeleine Kangsen Scammell

Boston University

Department of Environmental Health

715 Albany St., Talbot E230

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-638-4454

Fax: 617-638-4857

mls@bu.edu

Jennifer J. Schlezinger

Boston University

Department of Environmental Health

Sherr Lab, R4

715 Albany Street

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: (617) 638-6461

Fax: 617-638-6463

jschlezi@bu.edu

Dr. Pericles Stavropoulos

University of Missouri-Rolla

Department of Chemistry

Room 315 Schrenk Hall

1870 Miner Circle

Rolla, MO 65409-0010

Phone: 573-341-4420

Fax: 573-341-6033

pericles@umr.edu

John J. Stegeman

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Department of Biology

Redfield Building MS-38

Woods Hole, MA 02543-1049

Phone: 508-289-2320

Fax: 508-457-2134

jstegeman@whoi.edu

Sandor Vajda

Boston University

Department of Biomedical Engineering

44 Cummington Street

Boston, MA 02215

Phone: 617-353-4757

Fax: 617-353-6766

vajda@bu.edu

David J. Waxman

Boston University

5 Cummington Street

Boston, MA 02215

Phone: 617-353-7401

Fax: 617-353-7404

djw@bu.edu

Thomas Webster

Boston University

Department of Environmental Health

Talbot, E224

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-638-4620

Fax: 617-638-4857

twebster@bu.edu

